
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
33 
56 
10 
17 

6 
70 
77 
92 
74 

Name 
MARTINELLI Matteo 
ROSINI Davide 
B A G N A S C O  U g o  F e d e rico  
PASQUALI Daniele 
CIOFFI Alberto 
ANDREINI Francesco 
B A LDA SS ARRI Thom as 
SPADOTTO Eva 
CARMINATI Daniele 

Class 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
PRO 
ACADEMY 
ACADEMY 
ACADEMY 
RS 

Team 
PROMODRIVE 
T U D E R  M O TO R S P O R T 
PROMODRIVE 
T U D E R  M O TO R S P O R T 
A C  R A C IN G  T E C H N O L O G Y
PROMODRIVE 
PROMODRIVE 
PROMODRIVE 
A C  R A C IN G  T E C H N O L O G Y

Car 
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e E V O
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e E V O
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e E V O
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e E V O
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e P R O
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e L i t e
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e L i t e
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e L i t e
M i n i  R a c i n g  S t a r t P l u s

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
14 

Total Tm 
25:18.149 
25:31.561 
25:37.022 
25:40.067 
26:08.342 
26:20.714 
26:27.576 
25:20.459 
25:38.666 

Diff 

13.412 
18.873 
21.918 
50.193 

1:02.565 
1:09.427 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 

Gap 

13.412 
5.461 
3.045 

28.275 
12.372 

6.862 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.412 

Avg. Speed 

94,734 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.171 

Best Speed 

114,061 

Best Lap by 

33 - MARTINELLI Matteo 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

FX Racing Weekend Varano 3rd Round 
Mini Challenge 

Race 1 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 11:04:15 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

01/06/2025 11:10 

Clerk of the Course
Gianluca Marotta

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Edoardo Maria Rinaldi

Commissario Sportivo
Giuliana Pregheffi

Commissario Sportivo
Giuseppe Gatti

doc. 5.37

esposta ore 12.02

esposta ore 14.00


